100-7381

31924001

B0 - 20W-50 Q1L
100 - SEALANT
134 - SEAL KIT

Hydro-Gear
P.1 of 2, 70587L-P3
319-2400L
o} PART & orY ESCRIPTIEN
e part § ary DESERIPTI€H 55 | 51238 1| BRAKE SHAFT
T | 7ome0 T | KIT, ROUSTHGVAIN 56 | 50748 1| AMLE SHAFT
|| HOUS NG, M 58 | 51181 3| SEAL LIPITRWOKT
2 | CRADLE DEARING 80 | 50995 T | SEAL'PLUG - SIDE
T | LIP SEAL 57 | 50758 1| RETHINING RING - AYLE
I | TRUNKION BUSHING 63 | 51109 1| RETAINING RING
2 | 50890RM || LOWER HOUSING 84 | 50743 1| BERRING-BALL 20%47%14{6204
3 TOE67 | KIT, CENTER SECTIOM BS 53740 | BEARING-BALL 25K47%12 ({8005
|| CENTER SECTIGH 66 | 50751 =
1| BUSHING .67 ¥ 1.03 % .75 A7 | 50328 || RETHINING R G
|| PLATE, BPASS 68 | 50760 2| RETAINING RING-S(LE
3 SCREW, 3/8-24 X 2.5 0 T033 1 LH, BRAKE ARN SERVICE ASSEMBLY
2 CHECK PLUG ASSEWBLY, D27 1 BRAKE AR
4 | scogoop-g1zE | 1| LIP SEAL 1| CLEWIS PIN
S | 2003018 || SPACER 1| BUSHING 255 & 381 K 330
S | 2003018 || HIRE RETAINING R ING 1| HEX WASHER HEAD SCAEW, 1/4-20 ¥ 7/B
7 | 26h3052 I | RETAINING RING 75 | 50754 1| BRMG
8 | 2003043 || BALL BEARING & 7902 | 250 010
10 2003087 | WAR|RBLE SWASHPLATE 81 50842-2 | BELE BUSHING
11 50%315 || THRUST BEARING 30 & 52 % 13 B2 | 5094z-1 || WLE BUSHING
12 | sl || INPUT SHAFT
83 | 7g109 || CAP-VENT ASSENBLY
15 1 5008 || SWER-BACK 84 | 50133 || VENT BUSH MG
14 | 2003014 I | srine, BLOx 9o | 70500 v | 0T, oeeaTER
15 | 70331 || Ybce CTLINGER BLOD 4557V 1| et AasteLy
|| 10oo GYLINDER BLOGE 1| GlsHina, VENT
5 | 100z PISTON SPRING 1| HOSEFITTING ASSEMBLY
g "’ésmﬂ SﬁﬁT NASHER 100 | 50928 || SEALMNT
1 | 44130 T | wacer 107 | 70314 || HB ASSEMBLY
| 70082 || Mee grLNGER BLODK ASSTY I
1| Bleo CILIMDER BLAGE 108 | 50863 1| T, HEx 3416
I | ruler, a5
7 | PISTON SEAT NASHER 120 | Sas02 :
7 | Ziee FISTON 123 | 51076 | | HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 % 778
24 2003017 I WASHER, BLOCK THRUST 126 | 51316 2 RIMG, RETAINING
35 | 50582 || THRUST BEARING 42 ¥ 88 ¥ 18 134 | 70553 ||, sk
28 50315 2 BALL BEARING | GEAL, LIP15 X 35X 7
27 | ooOOZZ || WIRE RETAINING RING || RING, RETAINING
30 | 2000015 || SLOT sUIDE 1| BEAL, IR 2006 2
31 | 50807 || TRUNMION AR || SEALL LIP 1D K25 K7
53 w00800D-0126 | LIF SEAL | 1M, RETAINING
34 | 50749 || CONTROL ARM 1| BEAL LIP 17 X 40 X
35 | 50317 2 | wr : Emé LIP 1.85 & .32
50426 D - SHORT 5/16-24 + RETAINING
35 | Boaut V| B okt I | BRI RETAINING 440 EXTRMAL
38 | 70860 || KIT, BYPASS PLATE Do B LR e K 1B R 2%
39 | 2003555 1| BIPASS ACTUATOR :
| RING, RETAINING
40 | 45074 1| Lpsea L | R PEra
41 | 59270 1| BYPASS ARM T S T x5
a2 | aaB70 1| RETANING RN '
HE 120 s13es ||
44 | 50016 3 | sorew 3 | ScREw, 1/4-30 ¥ .75 LowG
pri 1| B ook wur 1/2-20 (NTLON INSERT) I P g 10 BLAE
2 .
50 | 50792 B | SCRER, 174-20 X .75 LONG || BER LOCK NUT 1/2-20 (NTLOW IASERT)
5 | 50744 1| 147 BEVEL GER e
52 | 50745 1| 197 BEVEL BER 138 | 70588 1| HOSECR ITTING ASSEMALY
83 | 5074R 1| 53T SPUR GEAR 1| WETAL FITTING
54 50757 1 MOTCR SHAFT 1| PINCH CLANP, SINGLE EAR

1727 HOSE X 12,07 LONG

Hydro-Gear
7058TL-P3




